

## Peruvian Horse Association of Canada

## PHAC SHOW APPROVAL

## **US Shows Approval Application**

NAME OF SHOW:
LOCATION:
DATES:
RUN UNDER SHOW RULES OF:
CONTACT NAME:
CONTACT EMAIL:PHONE
INSTRUCTIONS: Before the show:
Fill out form, send to address below, and the approval fee, plus a full copy of the Premium List. If full Premium List not available at time of application, enclose a copy of the class list and the fee. Money orders or club cheques are accepted. In the Premium List and/or show program, please state "show approved by the PHAC – qualified entries will receive points toward annual and lifetime awards."
Current Fee: Regular Point Show \$75.00 (Note – "Double" or "Triple" Shows are \$75.00 for each club's show.)
Follow-up after the show: Send a copy of the Premium List if not previously sent, plus a full set of show results including the number of horses in each

qualifying class, to the PHAC. Can be emailed or mailed.

Mailing Address: PHAC, General Delivery, Lyalta, Alberta, Canada T0M 0A0

For fastest service, also email a copy of the class list, name of show and dates, with a notation of when the approval fee was sent to the office, to: Mimi Busk-Downey Email: Soberano31@gmail.com

Thank you!

Peruvian Horse Association of Canada